
CHILDREN’S FAITH FORMATION 
Classes & Meetings & Events 2025-2026 

Class Dates 2025-26 
 

2025          All First & Second Year Families Required to attend. All Second Year Families Required 
August 17 Online Registration Begins  
Sunday, Sept. 21 Teacher Meeting Beginning of the year information 12:30 to 3:30pm in 

parish hall Rooms 3&4. Catechist Blessing at all masses. 
Wednesday Sept. 24   *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm. Family Rosary with 

Adoration in Church and Benediction, from 5:10pm to 6pm.  Mass at 6 pm. 
Reconciliation from 6:45pm to 8pm.* 

Sunday, Sept. 28 CFF classes First Day; Class time is from 9am to 10:10am. 
 
Sunday, Oct. 5  CFF classes  
Wednesday Oct. 8 Protecting God’s Children Parent Meeting; 6:45-8:15pm in youth room. 
Sunday, Oct. 12 CFF classes: Protecting God's Children Class; Saint Edward Feast Day 

Oct 13; 1stCommunion Registration Deadline 
Sunday, Oct. 19 CFF classes: Teacher Meeting in Youth Room for Carnival at 11:45am-

12:30pm. 
Wednesday Oct. 22   *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Sunday, Oct. 26 CFF classes: Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall. 
Friday, Oct. 31  Trunk, or Treat: Free Family Evening 6:30-7:30pm in the Church Parking lot. 
 
Saturday, Nov. 1  All Saints’ Parade at 5:30 Mass & Carnival 6:30-8:30pm; Free Family Evening 
Sunday, Nov. 2 CFF classes:  
Sunday, Nov. 9 CFF classes:  
Sunday, Nov. 16 CFF classes; 10:30am Mass Call to Enrollment.  
 1st Reconciliation Retreat 1-3pm in parish hall. 
Saturday, Nov. 22 1st Reconciliation Celebration – 10:00am-12pm in the Church 
Sunday, Nov. 23 CFF classes: Teacher meeting in Youth Room for Christmas Program: 

Feast of Christ the King: Deadline for classes to count. 
Wednesday Nov. 26     *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Sunday, Nov. 30 CFF classes: Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall. 
Saturday, Dec. 6 Christmas Program practice 10 to Noon. 
Sunday, Dec. 7 CFF classes; St Nicholas; Christmas Program 6:30pm-9pm in Parish Hall 
Dec 14-Jan 4 NO CFF classes 
 
 
 
 



CHILDREN’S FAITH FORMATION 
Classes & Meetings & Events 2025-2026 

Class Dates 2025-26 
 

2026  
Sunday, Jan. 11 CFF classes 
Sunday, Jan. 18 CFF classes; Teacher meeting in Youth Room Lent Fair 
Wednesday Jan. 21  *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Sunday, Jan. 25 CFF classes; Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall. 
 
Sunday, Feb. 1 CFF classes 
Sunday, Feb. 8 CFF classes 
Sunday, Feb. 15 NO CFF classes; Presidents Day  
Tuesday, Feb 17 Lent Fair: Shrove Tuesday 6:30pm-8:30pm: Free Family Evening Pancake Dinner  

Wednesday Feb 18 Ash Wednesday   
Sunday, Feb. 22 CFF classes; Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall. 
Wednesday, Feb. 25 *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Saturday, Feb 28 Tour of the Church with Father Gary 10am to 12pm.  
Sunday, March 1 CFF classes 
Sunday, March 8 CFF classes; Catechist Meeting 11:45 to 12:30 in Youth Room: St. Joseph 
Sunday, March 15 CFF classes; Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall.  
 10:30am Children’s Mass with St. Joseph Crowning 
Sunday, March 22-29  NO CFF Spring Break  
Wednesday, Mar. 25   *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Sunday, April 5 NO CFF classes; Easter Sunday 
Sunday, April 12  CFF classes; Easter Egg Hunt during class 
Sunday, April 19  CFF classes; Eucharist Miracles by Brian Beyer 
Sunday, April 26  First Communion Retreat 1-3pm in the Parish Hall. 
Sunday, April 26  CFF classes; Parent Meeting 9:10-10am in Parish Hall. 
Wednesday, April 22 *Free Family Dinner in Parish Hall 4:30pm to 6:30pm.* 
Thursday, April 30 Reconciliation from 6:00pm; 1st Communion Practice 6:00pm-7:30pm  
 Class picture 
Saturday, May 2  1st Communion Celebration at 5:30pm Mass. 
Sunday, May 3 1st Communion Celebration at 8:15 & 10:30am Masses.  
 CFF Last classes & 10:30am Children’s Mass with Mary Crowning 
 Spring Sing at 11:45 in parish hall. 
Wednesday, May 27 Vacation Bible School Meeting in Youth Room at 6:30pm.  
 *Free dinner in parish hall. 4:30-6:30pm*  
 For questions or concerns contact Joyce Sprouse at joyce.sprouse@sainteds.com or 
       503-393-5323  ext 311 

mailto:joyce.sprouse@sainteds.com

